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FRUITONE

EUROPE

COMPANY DETAILS

Company name
Street

Postal Code
City

Country

Tel

VAT

EORI

KvK Rotterdam
GLN

C.0.C Number

CONTACT DETAILS

Managing Director
e-mail

GSM

Tel.

Skype

Senior International Trader
e-mail

GSM

Tel.

Skype

Technical Manager
e-mail

GSM

Tel.

Skype

Direct e-mail addresses

Information
Administration / Invoices
Quality

Import / export documents
HH.RR

FRUITONE EUROPE B.V.
Peterselieweg 110/112
2988DH

Ridderkerk

The Netherlands

+31 107 630 330
NL852393441B01
NL852393441
56993137
8712423035300
4063061038166

Mr. Andres Ribas van Oosterom
andres@fruitone-europe.com
+31 653 297 225

+31 107 630 331

aribasvo

Mr. Gerardo Cubillos Romo
gerardo@fruitone-europe.com
+31 107 630 334
+31620261121

Gerardo Cubillos

Mrs. Daniela San Martin
daniela@fruitone-europe.com
+31 621 856 033

+31 107 630 330

Daniela San Martin

mail@fruitone-europe.com

back-office@fruitone-europe.com

quality@fruitone-europe.com

import@fruitone-europe.ccom

recruitment@fruitone-europe.com

*¢IFS

@SLZA

BANK INFORMATION
Bank

Street

Postal Code

City

Acc.#.

BIC/Swift

IBAN

Commercial Manager
e-mail

GSM

Tel.

Skype

Office Manager
e-mail

GSM

Tel

Skype

Logistics
e-mail
GSM
Tel.
Skype

Broker

GLOBALG AP

Skal

CERTIFIED

RABOBANK

Vestdijk 51

5611 CA

Eindhoven

1758.61.013 (EUR)
RABONL2U
NL67RAB00175861013 (EUR)

Mr. Jirgen Miiller
juergen@fruitone-europe.com
+49 172 8629 807

+31 107 470 190
Juergen.mueller108

Mrs. Claudia Pelizzon-Huajardo
claudia@fruitone-europe.com
+31 654 149 676

+31107 630330
Claudia_huajardo

Mr. Jorge Ribeiro da Silva
logistic@fruitone-europe.com
+31 640 585 581

+31107 630 332
jorgedasilva818

www.fruitone-europe.com


mailto:gerardo@fruitone-europe.com
mailto:daniela@fruitone-europe.com
mailto:mail@vientosur.nl
mailto:back-office@vientosur.nl
mailto:quality@fruitone-europe.com
mailto:import@fruitone-europe.ccom
mailto:recruitment@fruitone-europe.com
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/
http://www.fruitone-europe.com/

